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@  WORLD SERIES
SRIEBECCITY(CAN 2015 Senior FINA Solo Free Final
Centre Aquatique Desjardins, I'Universite Laval Quebec City, QC 1 JUN 2019 - 15:30
Code Rank No. Tea % J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Avg. Pen. Tot al Rout i ne
Chi ef Referee: LINDNER, Erika
Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Patricia
Chi ef Judge: LINDNER, Erika
Chi ef Scorer: SMTH, Ted
Execution 30% Artistic Inpression 40% Difficulty 30%
J1 VIGLINO, Gabriella ZHU, Q BOUMA, Andi da

J2

KENNEDY, Louise

MARX, St ephanie
KHOLOD, Maryna
YAMADA, Tonoka

VAN DER POL, Di ane
TEMPERI NI, Orestes
ERSEK, Enese

J3 HUANG, Xinchun
J4 BRENNWALD, Nina
J5 PARK, G young
1. (7) JPN - JAPAN
I NUI, Yuki ko
EXE 30% 9. 3
Al 40% 9.3
DIF 30% 9.3
2. (4) CAN - CANADA
SI MONEAU, Jacquel i ne
EXE 30% 9.0
A1l 40%9.1
DIF 30% 9.2
3. (2) CAN - CANADA
PRATT, Halle
EXE 30% 8.5
Al 40% 8.5
DIF 30% 8.6
4, (6) GER - GERMANY
BQJER, Marl ene
EXE 30% 8.1
Al 40% 8.0
DIF 30% 7.9
5 (1) KOR - KOREA
LEE, Riyoung
EXE 30% 7.8
Al 40% 7.8
DIF 30% 7.6
6. (3) ARG - ARGENTI NA
ARREGUI , Camila Maria

EXE 30% 7.7
Al 40% 7.7
DIF 30% 7.5

DAUDELI N, Josée

| MURA, Masayo

9.4 9.3 9.1 9.2 09.2667
9.6 9.4 9 9.3 9.3667
9.3 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.3000

SZAUDER, Gabor
KULESZA, Kasi a
DORE, Kari ne

9.2 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0333
9.2 9.0 9.2 9.2 09.1667
9.2 8.9 9.0 8.9 9.0333

SZAUDER, Gabor
KULESZA, Kasi a
DORE, Kari ne

8.6 8.6 8.3 8.4 8.5000
8.7 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.6667
8 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.5000

RAMADAN, Dori s

8.2 8.1 8.1 7.9 8.1000
8 7.9 8 8.1 8.1333
8.1 8.0 7.9 8.1 8.0000

YOSHI DA, M ho

KIM Hyouni
7.7 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.8000
7.7 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.8000
7.7 7.7 8.0 7.9 7.7667

LOPEZ, Mbnica

7.5 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.5667
7.6 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.5667
7.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6333

SHIN, J

27.
37.
27.

27.
36.
27.

25.
34.
25.

24.
32.
24.

23.
31.
23.

22.
30.
22.

aeeun

8000
4667
9000

1000
6667
1000

5000
6667
5000

3000
5333
0000

4000
2000
3000

7000
2667
9000
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Code Rank No. Tea % J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Avg. Pen. Tot al Rout i ne
7. (5) MEX - MEXICO
BECERRA, Andrea VALAZQUEZ, Consuel o
EXE 30% 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.4333 22.3000 74.4333
Al 40% 7.5 7.3 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.4333 29.7333
DIF 30%7.8 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.4667 22.4000
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